AUCKLAND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT NPV

AUCKLAND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT NPV

ISIN:  NZAIAE0002S6

Overview

2024/08/16 08:10:12

Price
6.88 AUD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

-1.01% (-0.07)

NZAIAE0002S6
AlA

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Transport
Stock

6,170 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

6.87 AUD (3,267)
6.89 AUD (1,830)
6.97 AUD

6.98 AUD

6.865 AUD

6.95 AUD
6.907486 AUD
487,667
3,368,552.82
1,450
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/07/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NZAIAE0002S6&ID_NOTATION=64118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0693684a359440126e1390eb0ca451f5857cebcf1c233d6d25b04ef5c5202b5&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8545ed51c4570d5fe&time=1724035961&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a26db75cea2d7dc83e8791a76cae7eca6f96a01135e37c7255e030976a60117&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eec8b46ca89810cf8&time=1724035961&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1d7b57deea738ffb75984614e9cdbf5f871db18e221a0d666324f74330c537b&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=38129748440cc2ce5&time=1724035961&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b87c5ab10b97fb97f28e32c0623a2901eb083c9805caf0c750cf9bdd23f30def&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0bfd1d305549d249e&time=1724035961&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad368803c64d42ba4ad07cf8d64c66e603449623b06dfcb19d20066a92669ea5&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=920e907547fcb4e04&time=1724035961&tool=RSC

AUCKLAND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT NPV

Details

2024/08/16 08:10:12

Price
6.88 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-1.01% (-0.07)

NZAIAE0002S6
AlA

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Transport
Stock

6,170 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.87 AUD (3,267)
Ask (Ask size) 6.89 AUD (1,830)
Open 6.97 AUD
High 6.98 AUD
Low 6.865 AUD
Close (prev. day) 6.95 AUD
VWAP 6.907486 AUD
Volume (pcs) 487,667
Trading volume 3,368,552.82
Number of trades 1,450
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -9.83% -9.47% +0.15%
Perf (abs.) -0.75 -0.72 +0.01
Beta 0.30 0.46 0.25

Volatility 18.47 17.64 18.47

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AUCKLAND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT NPV

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/ 10:32 4.04 EUR
08/16
Munich 2024/ 08:12 4.14 EUR
08/16
Hanover 2024/ 08:01 4.04 EUR
08/16
Frankfurt 2024/ 15:29 3.82 EUR
08/05
FINRA other OTC 2024/ 15:53 4.2625 USD 0.00

6.86 AUD (358,745
6.89 AUD (538,428
7.08 AUD (495,088
7.34 AUD (547,109
8.19 AUD (2024/01/02
6.70 AUD (2024/08/06
8.19 AUD (2023/12/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
6.70 AUD (2023/11/01)

Number of
trades

4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=64118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96154827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310275114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372752025
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227990906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1924340

AUCKLAND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT NPV

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

08/13

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

16:45 4.14 EUR

08:10 6.88 AUD

0.00

3.37

1,450
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1924340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9643950

AUCKLAND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

¥ Auckland International -
Airport Limited

Contact Details
AUCKLAND INT AIR

First Floor, JeanBatten Terminal - - Auckland
Telefon: 64 9 275 0789

Fax: 64 9 275 4927

E-mail: corporate@akl-airport.co.nz
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mailto:corporate@akl-airport.co.nz

	AUCKLAND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT NPV
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for AUCKLAND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT NPV

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



